RUN MARTINEZ

Puesto

Dorsal

V CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE NAVALCARNERO

Nombre

ALEVIN A

P.Género Género

T.Oficial
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Daniel Lopez Luengos

Leo Martinez Akdi

Alvaro Ceballos Rojas
Rodrigo Pérez Diaz

Alvaro Rodriguez De La Rica
Oscar Fraile Pizarro
Marcos Letrado De La Cruz
Leo Pencef Barta

Emma Martinez Pedrayes
Mario Martinez Rostro
Ariadna Ibafez Palanquex
Ariadna Lépez Martinez
José Maria Cristébal Chico
Jaime Cristébal Chico
Simén Pelayo Lobato
Manuel Serrano Gonzalez
Luca Batuecas Chamero
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A.A.Mostoles
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Escuela de Atletismo Casvi
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Escuela de Atletismo Casvi
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www.evedeport.es
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4'49"/Km
5'04"/Km
5"10"/Km
5'27"/Km
5'32"/Km
5'55"/Km
6'01"/Km
6'03"/Km
6'14"/Km
6'21"/Km
6'23"/Km
7'54"/Km
22'53"/Km
23'"12"/Km

A=Y l-YaYaY4l

vvvvrvn-




